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© BHINiAE

28 CLARK
1| 2y - WSX12
zt 2 yARIF kg 1200
° 3 |53 mm 600
4 | AH|ZEF kg 1050
M s [ ozers sotnz/vE g 750 1500
° 6 | WSS, RPEGLHUR/RE kg 715 335
7 | OIAEXX=0| mm 1970
8 | ARd=0]| mm 100
9 | A|CHRIAM=O| mm 3000
10 | 2E 9% mm 825/1225
o | 11| BFAl E3 0] mm 85
=1
Bt 12 | ™% mm 1826
fj{l 13 | M= mm 800
Tl 14 | maxa mm 55x170x 1150
15 | =3 2t A2 mm 550
16| A XK AD(ZYQ) mm 30
17 | ZI12PEXHE 2 2Z(1000x 1200) mm 2370
18 | MyjErA mm 1638
19 | TUSE, 26|/ SESIA| km/h 5/5.5
g | 20 | EINSAE SO/ LEH m/s 0.10/0.16
S | 21 | ZISIURE, 25N/ RESHA| m/s 0.190/0.180
22 |z ST, 25|/ LS| % 8/16
23 | MH|A E20]3 = Electromagnetic
24 | F=2H 2% kw 1.1
25 | QUDEH 2 kw 22
'ij 26 | HiE(2) 22 Ah/5hr 24V /210
gl | 27 |GBHER 2 mm 750/175/555
/ - | BiEjE) B2 kg 190
; - | 2S2EIESE - AC
- | AEZENIZAL - ZAPI
28 | 2WXATLE dB(A) 74
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© BHNiE

=] CLARK
" 1 === - WRX15P
o 2 | A= kg 1500
3 oz mm 500
X} 4 | ZHISTH kg 1955
S | 5 | WLoE HOLME/2E kg 1132/901
6 | XTIy =0| mm 2500
7 | DIAE 2 =0 mm 3500
8 | T3 82| =0 mm 1815
9 | Xpeold=0| - 0
10 | 2HE Z=(Hy/28h 2/4
o A ESES mm 2332
Bt 12 | 2|X|0f 2=tz| mm 610
H 13 | ™M= mm 1018
2 14 | Z3xz mm 40/100/ 1070
15 | =2t 7z mm 1412
16 | HE|X| = mm 956
17 | AXMX(=e) mm 70
18 | RIZEMIIE2ZE(1000x 1200) mm 2726
19 | M98 mm 1697
20 | FYEL, HSIA|/ 2L km/h 5.5/6.0
21 | ZIARRLT HEHA|/DEBEIA| m/s 0.1/0.145
N | 22 | ZIBIYLAE, 2Ot/ REBIA m/s 0.22/0.14
S | 23 | 2REEaE m/s 0.07/0.08
24 | Z|CH ST, 25HA|/ 2ESHA| % 6/10
25 | MH|A E20]3 = Electromagnetic
26 | TS2E 2 kw 1.5
y 27 | SUTEH 8% kw 3
g | 28 | HHEL) e V/Ah 24V /280
3l | 29 | HiE2| 7 mm 815x208x630
/| 30 | BHEfR| 24 kg 230
a JEDEIES - AC
HESHK|ZAL - ZAPI
2RSS dB(A) 74
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0SX15
Clark
0SX15
1360
600
5334
279
2413
7468
40x100x 1070
1986
1016
2270
208
2015
1751
1948
12.0
0.23
0.34
0.41
0.39
2970
51
Lead-Acid
800
689
4.7
14
AC
MOSFET

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
km/h
m/s
m/s
m/s
m/s
kg
mm
kg
kw
kw

AH/6hr
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© BHM2Ax

3810~5334

_‘_ 533427t

1524~3810

0~610
610~1524

(mm)

80

70

60

AC
55.2

50

40

30

<DIAE $50[0] (G2 FH|o| FY4E wop J24m>

20

10

& E(km/h)

dB(A)
14
10 ‘

847
880
979
1093
1129
1165
1274
1310
1346

—208

746
779
878
992
1028
1064
173
1209
1245

72—

1360
1360
1360
1130
1060
990
930
860
790

1016
1016
1016
1219
1372
1372
1422
1524
1524

139
279
584
889
1041

1193
1498
1651
1803

7087
7468
8230
9144
9602
10059
10516
10973
11430

5479
5860
6622
7536
7994
8451
8908
9365
9822

422 (EN 12053)

PS
i

=
2273
2413
2718
3023
3175
3327
3632
3785
3937

32

Qlas
(mm)
4953
5334 ©
6096 ©
7010 ©
7468 ©)
7925
8382
8839
9296
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© BHM2Ax

T& SRX14/16

T EIEA = CLARK CLARK

X 2 22d - SRX14 SRX16

] 3 MERiE = Elec-48V Elec-48V

Al 4 RTXHERY - Rider-seated Rider-seated

o 5 prEgY/gARY kg 1400 1600
6 PIE3EY mm 600 600

& 7 [EHIZZER =2 kg 3280 3290
8 EEAR(Y/HY) deg 3/5 3/5
9 [MI(OAE %0)) mm 2545 2545
10 KIReIY=0l mm 1647 1647
11 EICHRIy=0l mm 5500 5500
12 PIAE™E =0 mm 6413 6413
13 |REFIE2IE =0| mm 2200 2200
] mm 2451 2451

2 15 REEIFGIRZ2) mm 1301 1301

xL1| 16 |[NE mm 1270 1270

o A EEEES mm 40x100x 1150 40x100x 1150

- 18 3N = mm 789 789
19 |[ZawaiEFA/ ) mm 342 750 342 750
20 PPIXAER3 mm 501 596
21 EXXYOAE) mm 95 95
22 RXXYR(EYY) mm 65 65
23 [REniERE mm 2792 2796
24 RIHeHy mm 1620 1670
25 FULET SO/ RESA| km/h 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0
26 |[RIASET  HEIA|/REBIA| m/s 0.40 0.70 0.40 0.70

A A EEL Y m/s 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55

s 28 RIXIAE, HoHA|/2ESHA| m/s 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20
29 Aoy ST 2ot/ RSt % 8 13 8 13
30 P& ARE 2ot/ RESH s 5.1 5.3 5.1 5.3
31 FE2EH 8 kw 7.2 7.2

By 32 RYURH 8Y kw 15.1 15.1

2] 33 HiEE BA = DIN 43531A DIN 43531A

2| 34 e 22 AH/5hr 48V 465 48V 465
35 BHE{2| 2| (K2 / A|CH) kg 651 866
36 FYHEEER - Mosfet Inverter Mosfet Inverter

2 37 [OENX|HE R=Qr2y bar 190 190

2] 38 |O{EfX|HE 2 1/min 21 21
39 [RAUREHAZ dB(A) 67.0 67.0

XA AY 9 MRS BN S 9ot 0T 90| 912 B 4 ISLICE

oL\ 24 7.
2
| ® |
N )
® Ul'&l‘"-?—_‘l_.‘:.‘-_ LOAD(kg) <SRX 14/16>
AoiEol | DrrEda OSSRl NFedEol S3kgh) o
LBRA2| LBRES (BRI (BREY SRX14 SRX16 1600
4000 1950 4628 4873 1322 1078 1400 1600
4500 2120 5128 5373 1492 1248 1400 1600 1400
5000 229 5628 5873 1662 1418 1400 1600
5500 2460 6128 6373 1832 1588 1400 1600 1200
6000 2650 6628 6873 2022 1778 1400 1600 000 — T
6500 2850 7128 7373 222 1978 1400 1600 N e P
7000 3030 7628 7873 2402 2158 1350 1550 200 P
7500 3210 8128 8373 2582 2338 1300 1500
8000 3390 8628 8873 2762 2518 1250 1450 600
8500 3600 9128 9373 2972 2728 1200 1400
9000 3820 9628 9873 3192 2948 1150 1350 400
9500 4000 10128 10373 3372 3128 1100 1300
10000 4200 10628 10873 3572 3328 1050 1250 200
10500 4400 11128 11373 3772 3528 1000 1200
0 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

LOAD CENTER(mm) 1 9
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